Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd.

Regd. Off. : 7th Floor, Regent Chambers, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, 208, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Phone : 2282 2708 Gram : PIDIVYL Telefax : 2204 3969 CIN : L24100MH1986PLC039837

VCIL/BSE/F/24

April 2, 2019

BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street **MUMBAI-400 001.**

Re: Disclosure under Reg.7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) of Securities & Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copy of prescribed Form C received under Regulation 6 (2) of the said Regulations from Smt.Kalpana Apurva Parekh, as per the details given hereunder:

 Transmission of 17,814 Equity Shares of Re.1/- each of the Company effected/received into the account of Smt.Kalpana Apurva Parekh (Daughter of Late Smt.Kanta B.Parekh who was a Promoter of the Company).

Kindly take the same into your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully for VINYL CHEMICALS (INDIA) LIMITED

SECRETARY. Encl: a/a

CC: National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) -- Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: VINYL CHEMICALS (INDIA) LIMITED

ISIN of the Company: INE 250B01029

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.		acquisition/ disposal						Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of Intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/righ ts/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
4						Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke Invoke)	Type of Security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Kalpana Apurva Parekh Mafatlal House, 2 nd Floor, Backbay Reclamation, Mumbai 400020 Phone No. 22044889 PAN:AACPP7516Q DPID: IN301330 Client ID:21363920 & 21306325 Note : "Securities" shall have	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	3688 0.02%	Equity Shares	17,814	-	Buy (Transmis sion of Shares)		21,502 0.12%	29-03-2019	29-03-2019	01-04-2019	Transmission

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). N.A.

	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	1
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Parel bano

Name & Signature:

Kalpana Apurva Parekh Promoter Group : 01.04.2019 :

Place : Mumbai

Designation Date